14. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

SCV-Sportheim
29.06.2019
Ergebnisliste

weibl. Gesamtwertung - Hobbylauf

Platz
1 220
2 33
3 47
4 31
5 3
6 2
7 240
8 212
9 46
10 214
11 41
12 36
13 27
14 9
15 43
16 24
17 13
18 45

Stnr Titel

Name
Optenhoevel
Ebeling
Hofbauer
Gewalt

Nona
Kouroukli
Lantukhova
Landmann
Kroll

Linke

Krause
Miiller
Conen
Strobl
Lechner
Fritzsche
Siebmanns
Jesu Santiagu

Vorname

Séraphine-Léonie

Susanne
Laura
Karen
Katerina
Alexandra
Olga
Petra
Muriel
Chantal
Julia
Michaela
Chiara
Barbara
Melanie
Claudia
Alexandra
Ruby Christo

Geb AK
2006 U14W
1997 AKW-HL
2006 U14W
2000 AKW-HL
1990 AKW-HL
1995 AKW-HL
1987 AKW-HL
1967 AKW-HL
2005 UleW
2005 UleW
1990 AKW-HL
1990 AKW-HL
2006 U14W
1997 AKW-HL
1993 AKW-HL
1967 AKW-HL
1969 AKW-HL
1991 AKW-HL

PlatzAK Verein

1 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1
2 SpVgg Rohrmoos
2 SC Vierkirchen
3
1
5 Hermes Laufteam Uni BW
6
1 SpVgg Rohrmoos
2
7 FC Pasenbach
8 FC Pasenbach
3
9 Team Strobl

10 FC Pasenbach

11

12 Boxschule Dachau

13 Team MicroNova

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Leistung
25:23,0
26:43,0
29:36,0
31:00,0
31:02,0
31:09,0
31:47,0
33:41,0
33:46,0
33:47,0
36:15,0
36:44,0
39:43,0
40:09,0
40:33,0
40:54,0
46:42,0
51:13,0



